	Florida Forensic Artists

	Captain Fernando Gajate Broward County Sheriff’s Office Forensic Services Division – Crime Scene Unit
2601 West Broward Blvd.
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 Phone:(954) 321-4143
E-mail: fernando_gajate@sheriff.org

Corrections Officer Karen E. Ferrell Seminole County Sheriff’s Office Corrections/Security
211 Bush Blvd.
Sanford, FL 32773
Phone:(407) 665-1200
Cell:	(407) 312-8832
E-mail: kferrell@seminolesheriff.org
	






Broward County

	Forensic Artist Samantha Steinberg Miami Dade Police Department 9105 N.W. 25th Street
Miami, FL 33172
Phone:(305) 471-2027
E-mail: slsteinberg@mdpd.com

Detective Andrew Cachinero Coral Gables Police Department Crimes Against Persons Unit 2801 Salzedo Street
Coral Gables, FL 33134-6638 Phone: (305) 460-5432
E-mail: acachinero@coralgables.com


	






Dade County

	Detective Arthur Jones Orange County Sheriff’s Office Economic Crimes Unit
2500 West Colonial Drive Orlando, FL 32804
Phone: (407) 254-7000 ext. 70558
E-mail: arthur.jones@ocfl.net
	


Orange County
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	Florida Forensic Artists

	Community Service Officer Lisa Heard Osceola County Sheriff’s Office Community Service Office
2601 East Irlo Bronson Memorial Hwy. Kissimmee, FL 34744-4912
Phone: (407) 348-2222
Email: lbow@osceola.org 
	


Osceola County

	Paul Moody
Forensic Imaging Specialist
Palm Beach Sheriff’s Office
Cell: 561-512-6789
Email: moodyd@pbso.org 


Autumn Crick
Forensic Imaging Investigator
Palm Beach Sheriff’s Office
[bookmark: _GoBack]Cell: 954-703-0690
Email: cricka@pbso.org 



	





Palm Beach County

	Forensic Artist Darleen Melius Lakeland Police Department 219 North Massachusetts Avenue Lakeland, FL 33801-4972
Phone:(863) 834-6900
Cell:	(863) 698-6674
E-mail: Darlene.Melius@lakelandgov.net
	


Polk County

	Detective Dave Rosado
St. Johns County Sheriff’s Office
Special Victims
4015 Lewis Speedway
St. Augustine, FL 32084-8611 Phone:(904) 824-8304
	


St. Johns County



